
School Contacts - Students Incoming To Leeds
School Name Subject Specialisms Worldwide 

Students
Erasmus 
Students

Name Email Telephone

Arabic & Middle Eastern Studies  Anne Macklin a.macklin@leeds.ac.uk 33421+44 113 34

Biological Sciences BIOL, BMSC, BLGY, BIOC, MICR, 
SPSC module enquiries

Ms Liz Baylin E.Baylin@leeds.ac.uk 33113+44 113 34

Business School Ms Maria McCabe maria@lubs.leeds.ac.uk 36592+44 113 34

Careers Centre Ms Caroline Shingles c.shingles@leeds.ac.uk 35293+44 113 34

Chaplaincy Rev. Matt Ward M.Ward@leeds.ac.uk 35071+44 113 34

Chemistry Ms Sarah McCann s.mccann@leeds.ac.uk 36543+44 113 34

Civil Engineering Architectural Engineering Mr Manuel Cresciani M.Cresciani@leeds.ac.uk 32320+44 113 34

Civil Engineering Civil & Structural. Dr Ed Stentiford E.I.Stentiford@leeds.ac.uk 37571+44 113 34

Classics Mrs Zohreh Alvandi Z.R.Alvandi@leeds.ac.uk 33537+44 113 34

Colour and Polymer Chemistry Hei Longjiang Study Abroad Programme Dr Kelvin Tapley k.tapley@leeds.ac.uk 36732+44 113 34

Colour and Polymer Chemistry Dr Long Lin ccdlin@leeds.ac.uk 36735+44 113 34

Communications Studies Mrs Isobel Rich i.j.rich@leeds.ac.uk 35820+44 113 34

Computational Fluid Dynamics (School of 
Applied Mathematics)

Prof Derek Ingham d.b.ingham@leeds.ac.uk 35113+44 113 34

Computing Dr Haiko Muller h.muller@leeds.ac.uk 35445+44 113 34

Computing For All (School of Computing) Dr Haiko Muller h.muller@leeds.ac.uk 35445+44 113 34

Design Mr Huzefa NeeMuchwala H.NeeMuchwala@leeds.ac.uk 33725+44 113 34

Earth and Environment  Luisa Nanovo l.nanovo@leeds.ac.uk 36673+44 113 34

East Asian Studies Ms Stephanie Bramley s.bramley@leeds.ac.uk 33461+44 113 34
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Education Mr Jaume Ametller j.ametller@education.leeds.ac.
uk

34673+44 113 34

Electronic and Electrical Engineering Dr Chris Trayner c.trayner@leeds.ac.uk 32053+44 113 34

English Mr Burkhard Hauder b.hauder@leeds.ac.uk 34764+44 113 34

English Language Unit Mr Simon Webster S.J.Webster@leeds.ac.uk 33355+44 113 34

Fine Art, History of Art & Cultural Studies Miss Charlotte Lund finsom@leeds.ac.uk 35192+44 113 34

Food Science Dr Paul Kajda p.k.kajda@leeds.ac.uk 32977+44 113 34

Foreign Language Teaching Unit Ms Julia Nowosilyc j.nowosilyc@leeds.ac.uk 33245+44 113 34

French Mrs Maggie Guntrip m.a.guntrip@leeds.ac.uk 33480+44 113 34

Geography Ms Tessa Grant t.j.grant@leeds.ac.uk 36754+44 113 34

German Mr Morten Hunke m.hunke@leeds.ac.uk 33502+44 113 34

Healthcare Studies Miss Helen Quinn h.r.m.a.quinn@leeds.ac.uk 31189+44 113 34

History Dr Ian Moxon i.s.moxon@leeds.ac.uk 33544+44 113 34

Italian Ms Mandy Hughes italian@leeds.ac.uk 33630+44 113 34

Language Centre Mrs Amy Butterworth A.Butterworth@leeds.ac.uk 33358+44 113 34

Law Hei Longjiang Study Abroad Programme Ms Tina Wigley c.j.wigley@leeds.ac.uk 35020+44 113 34

Law BA Criminal Justice and Criminology 
programmes

Dr Philip Hadfield p.m.hadfield@leeds.ac.uk 35015+44 113 34

Law Non-European Exchange and Study 
Abroad Enquiries

Dr Amrita Mukherjee A.Mukherjee@leeds.ac.uk 35012+44 113 34

Law European Exchanges Dr Chloe Wallace c.j.wallace@leeds.ac.uk 35030+44 113 34

Life Long Learning  Tony Ellis A.C.Ellis@leeds.ac.uk 33192+44 113 34

Linguistics and Phonetics Ms Sara Montgomery s.montgomery@leeds.ac.uk 33563+44 113 34
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Mathematics Prof John Truss socrates@maths.leeds.ac.uk 35128+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Mrs Dawn Harding D.E.Harding@leeds.ac.uk 32127+44 113 34

Mechanical Engineering Dr Ozz Querin O.M.Querin@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Medical Physics Dr Tony Evans j.a.evans@leeds.ac.uk 3923485+44 113 34

Medieval Studies Dr Mary Swan medieval-studies@leeds.ac.uk 33620+44 113 34

Modern Languages and Cultures Mr Tom Cleaver T.E.Cleaver@leeds.ac.uk 33234+44 113 34

Music Ms Joanne Fairley j.n.fairley@leeds.ac.uk 32575+44 113 34

Performance & Cultural Industries Dr Anna Fenemore A.Fenemore@leeds.ac.uk 38739+44 113 34

Performance & Cultural Industries Ms Jane Richardson j.e.richardson@leeds.ac.uk 39039+44 113 34

Philosophy Prof Peter Simons P.M.Simons@leeds.ac.uk 33298+44 113 34

Physics & Astronomy Ms Laura Hope l.hope@leeds.ac.uk 33868+44 113 34

Politics and International Studies Ms Marie Osborne m.a.osborne@leeds.ac.uk 38012+44 113 34

Process, Environmental and Materials 
Engineering

Dr Antonia Borissova a.borissova@leeds.ac.uk 32421+44 113 34

Process, Environmental and Materials 
Engineering

Module enquiries Ms Emma Crabtree E.V.Crabtree@leeds.ac.uk 32547+44 113 34

Product Design Dr Ozz Querin O.M.Querin@leeds.ac.uk 32218+44 113 34

Psychology  Jelena Havelka j.havelka@leeds.ac.uk 36695+44 113 34

Russian & Slavonic Studies Dr Jonathan Sutton j.f.sutton@leeds.ac.uk 33293+44 113 34

Sociology and Social Policy Dr Angharad Beckett A.E.Beckett@leeds.ac.uk 34409+44 113 34

Spanish and Portuguese Ms Karen Charlesworth K.P.Charlesworth@leeds.ac.uk 33516+44 113 34

Theology and Religious Studies Ms Janet Hilton j.hilton@leeds.ac.uk 33627+44 113 34
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Transport Studies Mr David Lewis D.Lewis@its.leeds.ac.uk 35331+44 113 34
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